
Šárka vskutku divoká (17.10.2015)

kategroie jméno trať čas tr.body chybí navíc poznámka

POŘADÍ	
  ABSOLUTNĚ
MIX David,	
  Petr A1 0:22:18 0 0 0
DH21 Radek	
  Č B2 0:30:47 0 0 0
DH10 Hanka A2 0:52:53 0 0 0 ražení	
  do	
  mapy
DH10 Míša A2 1:00:34 0 0 0 slabé	
  ražení
MIX Marek,	
  Radek A1 1:04:46 0 0 0
MIX Péťa,	
  Gábina B1 1:05:57 0 0 0
MIX Justina,	
  Adélka,	
  Lenka A2 1:07:00 0 0 0
MIX Fanda,	
  Emilka,	
  Milena B1 1:23:33 0 0 0
DH10 Jáchym	
  M A1 1:04:13 1 0 1
DH12 Filip A1 1:07:57 1 0 1
MIX Honza,	
  Marta A2 0:41:37 2 1 1 4.k.jiná,	
  slabé	
  ražení
MIX Luky,	
  Petr A2 0:47:06 2 1 1 1.k.jiná
DH21 Katka B2 0:56:29 2 1 1 3.k.jiná
DH10 Martin A2 0:57:06 2 1 1 4.K.	
  jiná
DH10 Sára A1 1:27:26 2 2 0 chybí	
  5+6
DH10 Adam A1 1:31:26 2 2 0 chybí	
  5+6
DH21 Jitka B2 1:05:12 3 1 2 3.chybí+2navíc
MIX Karla,Daniela,	
  JáchymCH A1 MS

POŘADÍ	
  DLE	
  KATEGORIÍ
DH10 Hanka A2 0:52:53 0 0 0 ražení	
  do	
  mapy
DH10 Míša A2 1:00:34 0 0 0 slabé	
  ražení
DH10 Jáchym	
  M A1 1:04:13 1 0 1
DH10 Martin A2 0:57:06 2 1 1 4.K.	
  jiná
DH10 Sára A1 1:27:26 2 2 0 chybí	
  5+6
DH10 Adam A1 1:31:26 2 2 0 chybí	
  5+6
DH12 Filip A1 1:07:57 1 0 1
DH21 Radek	
  Č B2 0:30:47 0 0 0
DH21 Katka B2 0:56:29 2 1 1 3.k.jiná
DH21 Jitka B2 1:05:12 3 1 2 3.chybí+2navíc
MIX David,	
  Petr A1 0:22:18 0 0 0
MIX Marek,	
  Radek A1 1:04:46 0 0 0
MIX Péťa,	
  Gábina B1 1:05:57 0 0 0
MIX Justina,	
  Adélka,	
  Lenka A2 1:07:00 0 0 0
MIX Fanda,	
  Emilka,	
  Milena B1 1:23:33 0 0 0
MIX Honza,	
  Marta A2 0:41:37 2 1 1 4.k.jiná,	
  slabé	
  ražení
MIX Luky,	
  Petr A2 0:47:06 2 1 1 1.k.jiná
MIX Karla,Daniela,	
  JáchymCH A1 MS


